Compressor Warranty, 1 year on System Parts and labor, 2 years 

Warranty on Integrated Board 

*Product Includes Atleast One Year Warranty on Parts~Effective From 
the Date Of Delivery 
*Be Equivalent to Industry - Recognized Brand Equivalent 
'Oriqinai, new and Sealed, No Class BIC or Not Refurbished 

84,900.00 
(Total Amount in Words) EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED PESOS 	 " 

In case oft~lilllf(;, to make the fun delivery within the time specifl. ....d above, a penalt~ of lll1C-te,nrn (1110) of one percent for eveI~Y day of delay shall be ll:nposed on the 
undelivered ikmis 

Confonne Vel)' truly yours, 

£-.-..